

*Last Revised 05/22/2025. Prices & availability subject to change NONE MOTORIZED VESSEL RENTAL FEES

KAYAKS,CANOES AND PADDLEBOARD RENTALS INCLUDE THI PADDLE AND THE LIFE JACKETS

DC FISHING LICENSE

KNEE BOARD (ROPE IS NOT PROVIDED)

CANOES/KAYAKS

STAND-UP PEDDLEBOARD

PER DAY

\$15.00

\$25.00

\$25.00

PER WEEK

\$75.00

\$100.00

\$100.00

MARINA/OUTDOOR RECREATION YEARLY HOURS OF OPERATION

	SPRING HOURS OF OPERATION (FROM APRIL 1-MAY 31)	SUMMER HOURS OF OPERATION (FROM JUNE 1-SEPTEMBER 30)	WINTER HOURS OF OPERATION (FROM OCTOBER 1-MARCH 31)
	Sunday Closed	Sunday 9:00AM-6:00PM	Sunday Closed
	Monday	Monday 9:00AM-6:00PM	Monday Closed
	Tuesday 9:00AM-6:00PM	Tuesday	Tuesday 9:00AM-5:00PM
	Wednesday 9:00AM-6:00PM	Wednesday	Wednesday9:00AM-5:00PM
	Thursday9:00AM-6:00PM	Thursday 9:00AM-6:00PM	Thursday 9:00AM-5:00PM
	Friday9:00AM-6:00PM	Friday9:00AM-6:00PM	Friday 9:00AM-5:00PM
E	Saturday	Saturday 9:00AM-6:00PM	Saturday9:00AM-5:00PM

*Federal Holiday Hours are subject to change. Visit JBABFSS.COM for latest updates regarding facility hours of operation.

AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE AT			OTHER SERVICES		WET SLIP STORAGE FEES		KAYAK STORAGE FEES		
WWW.DOH.DC.GOV			RAMP USAGE NON-CONTRACT HOLDERS	\$20.00	BOATS 20FT AND UNDER	\$175.00	Kayak Storage Fee	\$20.00	Per Month
			ANNUAL RAMP PASS	\$100.00 PER SEASON	BOATS 21-25ft	\$225.00	Canoe Storage Fee	\$20.00	Per Month
ICE			LIFE JACKET	\$5.00	BOATS 26-30ft	\$275.00	Stand-up Paddle Board Fee	\$20.00	Per Month
BAG OF ICE (8LBS)	\$1	.50	JUMP START	\$15.00	BOATS 31-35ft	\$325.00	Fishing Charters		
ICE PASS 1 MONTH (5 BAGS A DAY MAX.)	\$25	5.00	MEMBER TUG SERVICES	\$20.00	BOATS 36-40ft	\$390.00	New Partnership with Capital Blues Fishing Charte		ing Charters!
ICE PASS PER YEAR (5 BAGS A DAY MAX.)	\$10	0.00	PUMP OUT (NON-MEMBERS)	\$15.00	DRY SLIP	STORAGE FEES	Check them out here: https://www.capitalbluesfishing.com/		
Courtesy Dock Daily Parking		BILGE PUMP OUT (RAIN)	\$75.00	BOATS 25ft & UNDER	\$91.25	oneek them out here. https://www.capitaibiuesiisiing.		iconomig.com/	
0ft - 22ft	\$20.00	per day	LABOR ASSISTANCE	\$25/HALF HOUR	BOATS 26-30ft	\$109.50			
23ft - 30ft	\$30.00	per day	FUEL (GASOLINE ONLY)	MARKET PRICE	BOATS 31-33ft	\$124.10			
31ft - 40ft	\$40.00	per dav			ALL PROPERTY MUST BE REMOVED FROM THE MARINA BEFORE TERMINATION				

Visit <u>JBABFSS.COM</u> to find more information regarding upcoming base events. EQUIPMENT AND RENTALS PRICING LIST ALL EQUIPMENT IS RENTED FOR A 24-HOUR PERIOD UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE. ALL FEES ARE FOR A 24 HOUR PERSION UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE.